

Sr. No.62
Regular.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2148/2023 CM(4998/2023)

CHOWDARY MOHAMMAD MUNSHI GORSI ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)
AND ORS.

Through: **None**

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
12.03.2025

Await appearance of counsel for the petitioner.
List on 05.05.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12.03.2025
Hilal Ahmad